
Wootton Wawen C.E. Primary School Dates for 2023-2024 

 
Please note dates may change so please check the school web site regularly. 

 

Friday 01/09/23 Teacher Training Day 

Monday 04/09/23 Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 05/09/23 Children return to school 

Oak children to bring packed lunches for picnic lunch and leave 

at 1pm 

Wednesday 06/09/23 Oak children in full-time 

Wednesday 20/09/23 Meet the Teacher at 3.30pm 

Friday 29/09/23 Macmillan Coffee Morning  

Thursday 05/10/23 Harvest Festival at St Peter’s Church at 9.30am 

Thursday 12/10/23 Governors’ Meeting at 7pm 

w/c Monday 16/10/23 Protective Behaviours Project (Taking Care) 

Wednesday 25/10/23 Parents Evening 

Thursday 26/10/22 Celebration Assembly at 2.40pm 

Break up for half term 

Friday 27/10/23 Teacher Training Day 

Half term (Monday 30/10/23 -Friday 03/11/23) 

Monday 06/11/23 Children return to school 

w/c Monday 13/11/23 Anti-bullying Week – Reach Out 

Friday 24/11/23 Chestnut Class Assembly 

Thursday 07/12/23 Governors’ Meeting at 7pm 

Monday 11/12/23 Key Stage 1 Christmas production dress rehearsal 

Tuesday 12/12/23 Key Stage 1 Christmas Performance at 2.30pm 

Wednesday 13/12/23 Key Stage 1 Christmas Performance at 2.30pm 

Wednesday 20/12/23 Celebration Assembly at 2.40pm 

Thursday 21/12/23 Christmas Service at St Peter’s Church at 9.30am 

Friday 22/12/23 Break up for Christmas 

Christmas Holiday (Monday 25/12/23 – Friday 05/01/24) 

Monday 08/01/24 Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 09/01/24 Children return to school 

Thursday 21/02/24 Governors’ Meeting 

Friday 09/02/24 Celebration Assembly at 2.40pm 

Break up for half term 

Half term (Monday 12/02/24 – Friday 16/02/24) 

Monday 19/02/24 Children return to school 

Wednesday 28/02/24 Parents Evening (tbc) 

Thursday 07/03/24 Governors’ Meeting at 7pm 

Friday 15/03/24 Willow Class Assembly at 2.40 pm 

Thursday 21/03/24 Easter Service at St Peter’s Church at 9.30am 

Friday 22/03/24 Celebration Assembly at 2.40pm 

Easter Holiday (Monday 25/03/24 – Friday 05/04/24) 

Monday 08/04/24 Children return to school 

Monday 06/05/24 Bank holiday 

Thursday 09/05/24 Governors’ Meeting  

Monday 13/05/24 – 

Thursday 16/05/24 

Year 6 Key Stage 2 SATs  
It is essential all Year 6 children are in school during this time. 

Friday 24/05/24 Celebration assembly at 2.40pm   

Break up for half term 

Half term (Monday 17/05/24 – Friday 31/05/24) 



Monday 03/06/24 Teacher Training Day 

Tuesday 04/06/24 Children return to school 

Monday 03/6/24 –Friday 

14/6/24 

Year 4 Multiplication Check  
Tests will take place during this 3-week timeframe. They will probably be in w/c 

10/6/24  

w/c Monday 10/06/24  Year 1 Phonics Screening  
It is essential all Year 1 children are in school during this time. 

Friday 28/06/24 Oak Class Assembly at 2.40pm 

Thursday 04/07/24 Sports’ Day 

Governors’ Meeting at 7pm 

Thursday 11/07/24 Sycamore End of Year Play 

Friday 12/07/24 Reports to parents 

Wednesday 19/07/24 Celebration assembly at 2.40pm  

Friday 21/07/24 Leavers’ Service at St Peter’s Church at 9.30am  

Final Assembly at 2.40pm 

End of Summer term 

 

Holiday Dates for 2024/25   

(dates for three teacher days to be added) 

Monday 02/0/9/24 Teacher Training day 

Tuesday 03/09/24 Children return to school 

Monday 28/10/24 – 

Friday 01/11/24 

Half-term 

Friday 20/12/2412.23 End of Autumn Term 

Monday 06.01.25 Teacher Training day 

Tuesday 07.01.25 Children return to school 

Monday 17.02.25 – Friday 

21.02.25 

Half-term 

Friday 11.04.25 End of Spring Term 

Monday 28.04.25 Children return to school 

Monday 26.05.25 – Friday 

30.05.25 

Half-term 

Monday 21.07.25 End of Summer Term 

 

 


